
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
93 
14 
41 
46 
37 
98 
56 
50 
82 
98B 
28 
302 
133 
11 
13 
00 
88 
79 
74 
111 
163 
73 

Name 
Jesse Prather 
Todd Treffert 
Richard Baldwin / Rick Kulach 
Jody O'Donnell 
Clair Schwendeman 
Gary Moore 
Samuel LeComte 
Byron DeFoor 
Damon DeSantis 
Dan Long 
John McCormick 
Michael Potapow 
Dean DeSantis 
Danny Lowry 
Victor Corda 
Greg Dietz 
Geoffrey Knight 
Craig Krass 
Steven Cullman 
Jonathan DeGaynor 
Farrell Preston 
Harry Dinwiddie 

Class 
GTU 
HP3 
SSA 
HP1 
HP2 
HP2 
MP1 
HP3 
HP3 
5-X 
HP2 
SSA 
HP3 
HP2 
MP1 
MP1 
GTO 
SSA 
HTA 
VM1 
HP2 
HP1 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
3 
2 
4 
4 
2 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 
5 
2 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:35.226 
1:35.312 
1:44.031 
1:36.220 
1:43.435 
1:38.558 
1:38.705 
1:40.875 
1:44.586 
1:45.166 
1:43.822 
1:46.577 
1:47.263 
1:46.041 
1:44.735 
1:50.559 
1:54.999 
2:09.722 
2:29.265 

Car Info 
1983 Nissan 300ZX 2960 
1974 Porsche 911 3000 
2011 Nissan 370Z   
1969 Chevrolet Corvette Cpe 6998 
1968 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5784 
1966 Shelby GT350 4866 
"1970 Chevrolet Camaro ""El Diablo"" 5866" 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1966 SPF GT40 6997 
1985 Autocraft Cobra Mk IV 5000 
2012 Ford Boss 302 4951 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1965 Shelby GT350 4736 
1966 Ford Mustang 2+2 5424 
1976 Datsun 280Z/V8 5300 
1988 Mazda IMSA RX7 1300 
2002 BMW E46/M3 3200 
1970 Ford Boss 302 4998 
1960 Devin Special 5358 
1963 Jaguar XKE 4200 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 5866 

Hometown 
Topeka KS 
Sarasota FL 
Covington LA 
Dallas TX 
Dallas TX 
Bethlehem PA 
Flower Mound TX 
Chattanooga TN 
Port Saint Lucie FL 
Lugoff SC 
Nashville TN 
Gainesville FL 
Ft. Lauderdale FL 
Beech Island SC 
Milton MA 
Sewanee TN 
Birmingham AL 
Senoia GA 
Maryville TN 
Bloomfield Hills Mi 
Lookout Mtn TN 
Maryville TN 
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Margin of Victory 

0.222 

Avg. Speed 

90.153 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.226 

Best Speed 

96.024 

Best Lap by 

93 - Jesse Prather 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 5 

Group 5 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:25:41 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2024 15:15 


